
ALC Bus Schedules 20-21 

Please Note 
Bus stops in construction zones may need to be relocated with little or no advance notice.  

Please be aware of construction in your area and traffic flow restrictions. 
Your student may be moved to the safest location for pick-up and drop-off if necessary. 

Due to Covid19 pandemic, bus capacity will be kept at no more than two to a seat.   All students will have assigned seating, 
and students will sit with siblings when applicable.  When boarding students will load back to front and when exiting front to 

back to minimize exposure.   
It is important that each student arrive at their bus stop five (5) minutes before their scheduled time and remain on their 

residence side of the street until the bus arrives. 
  Revised: 6/22/20 
 

             
 
   ALC        
BUS #12____________________ 

6:44 534 W. Northgate 
6:46 5725 Silverside 
6:54 Raintree Pkwy & Cedar 
6:59 1856 S. Ottawa Cove 
7:05 4167 Dahlia 
7:17 214 Willamont 
7:22 6028 Morningside 
7:30 6215 Jackman 
7:31 6012 Livingston 
7:32 Primrose & Jackman 
7:35 Alexis & Yermo 
7:38 3544 W Alexis  
 
 

               ALC 
BUS #39____________________ 

6:56 5019 Yermo 
6:58 4739 Douglas 
7:01 Mellwood & Olin 
7:03 Pickard & Christian 
7:05 1820 E. Benwick 
7:12 Whitmer YMCA 
7:13 2829 Tremainsville 
7:15 5234 Amsden 
7:19 3619 Linconshire Woods 
7:37 Penelope & Vail 
7:42 5623 Home Lane 
7:43 Airedale & Bannockburn 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
******************************************** 

IMPORTANT SAFETY INSTRUCTION 
 
Ohio Revised Code 3301.83.13 
EACH PUPIL SHALL BE ASSIGNED 
A DESIGNATED PLACE OF SAFETY 
ON THE RESIDENCE SIDE OF THE 
ROADWAY ON WHICH THE VEHICLE 
 IS SCHEDULED TO STOP. DRIVER  
MUST ACCOUNT FOR EACH PUPIL  
AT DESIGNATED PLACE OF SAFETY  
BEFORE LEAVING.  
PUPILS ARE NOT TO PROCEED TO  
THEIR RESIDENCE UNTIL  
THE SCHOOL BUS HAS DEPARTED. 
 

 


